MPM283  Pressure Sensor
Features
• Pressure range: 0kPa ~ 200kPa…
100MPa
• Gauge, Absolute and Sealed gauge
• Isolated construction, suitable for various
fluids
• Φ12.6mm compact size OEM pressure

MPM283 Type Ⅵ
04 MPM283 Pressure Sensor
Order Guide
Notes
1. The default unit of the product is kPa. 1kPa=0.01bar.
2. Protect the isolated diaphragm and ceramic circuit board to prevent any damage or low performance.
3. Do not pull on the pin wires.
4. The FKM O-ring of sensor has a temperature range of -20°C~250°C by default. For operating temperature
below -20°C or harsh media, please contact the MICROSENSOR.
MPM283 Ⅱ -15-A-F-L-1
Code Assembling type
MPM283 Ⅰ
With mounting ring Φ16.8 mm
Range:0kPa ~ 200kPa…100MPa
MPM283 Ⅱ
Φ12.6×10.5 mm
Range:0kPa ~ 200kPa…100MPa
MPM283 Ⅵ
M14×1.5-6g
Range:0kPa ~ 10MPa…100MPa
Range code Pressure range Ref.
07 0kPa~200kPa G.A
08 0kPa~350kPa G.A
09 0kPa~700kPa G.A
10 0MPa~1MPa G.A
12 0MPa~2MPa G.A
13 0MPa~3.5MPa G.A.S
14 0MPa~7MPa S.A
15 0MPa~10MPa S.A
17 0MPa~20MPa S.A
18 0MPa~35MPa S.A
19 0MPa~70MPa S.A
20 0MPa~100MPa S.A
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code Sealing
0 Null (MPM283 Ⅵ )
F
FKM O-ring
(MPM283 Ⅰ /MPM283 Ⅱ )
Code Compensation
L Temperature compensation(1.5mA
excitation)
M Compensation resistor(1.5mA
excitation)
Code Electrical connection
1 Kovar pin
2 100mm silicone wires
ООО “РусАвтоматизация”
454010 г. Челябинск, ул. Гагарина 5, оф. 507
тел. 8-800-775-09-57 (звонок бесплатный), +7(351)799-54-26, тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57
info@rusautomation.ru; русавтоматизация.рф; www.rusautomation.ru